KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of ASSISTANT SURGEON (NCA-ST) on Rs. 24040-38840 in HEALTH
SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 753/2014/SSVI Cat. No. 428/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of ASSISTANT SURGEON
(NCA-ST) on Rs. 24040-38840 in HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT, interviewed and found
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit, for recruitment against NCA
vacancies for ST community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 16/12/2014
and will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the
paucity of ST candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 13/01/2011 for the
above post.

Scheduled Tribe
Rank SI.No Name AcaGra.Int. Wtg Total DOB  Commy Remarks

1 15 ASWATHIPR 70.17 12 82.17 10/02/1986 ST-Mala Arayan

2 6 JOSEMON P GEORGE 66.85 13 79.85 07/11/1986 ST-Christian Mala
araya

3 5 SRUTHI SUBRAMANIAN K 64.08 11 75.08 06/10/1988 ST-Mala Arayan

4 14 JAISON GEORGE 62.46 12 74.46 07/07/1983 ST-Christian Mala
Araya

5 11 ANCY ISSAC 63.41 10 73.41 01/11/1988 ST-Christian Mala
Araya

6 4  SHINU NINAN 59.09 12 71.09 07/10/1988  ST-Christian

Malayaraya

7 13 SUJITH SUKUMARAN 59.40 10 69.40 01/11/1985 ST-Ulladan

8 7  JISNA VIJAY 59.04 10 69.04 13/02/1986  ST-Kuruman

9 10 ARUNLALVT 56.23 12 68.23 12/01/1984 ST-Uraly

10 16 ASWATHY KRISHNA 56.98 11 67.98 01/01/1985 ST-Mala Arayan

11 8 ASWATHIKG 56.83 11 67.83 27/03/1988  ST-Mavilan

12 2 JINI BABU 55.89 11 66.89 30/12/1983 ST-kanikkar

13 12 RANJITH RAJAN P 55.42 11 66.42 05/11/1984 ST-Mala Arayan

14 3 DEEPTHY JOSEPH 54.63 10 64.63 25/07/1987  ST-Christian

Malayaraya
15 9 MEJO MAHESH 53.61 10 63.61 17/05/1987 ST-Ulladan
Scheduled Caste

1 76 ARJUNCM 70.86 12 82.86 18/03/1989  SC-Paravan

2 83 NEVINS 69.20 13 82.20 15/09/1988  SC-Pulaya

3 67 MALAYILTHARAYIL DEEPTI 68.92 12 80.92 28/08/1986 SC-Sambava

RAJU
4 38 ANUSHA ASOK 68.69 12 80.69 06/01/1989  SC-Paravan

65 SANDEEPAVT 65.93 13 78.93 19/01/1988  SC-Pulaya



No. 753/2014/SSVI

ASSISTANT SURGEON (NCA-ST)
HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Rank Sl. No Name

Aca.Gra.Int. Wtg Total DOB

Commy

Remarks

6

56
26
81
70
57
36
63
31
23
69
71
32
68
54
46
41
45
88
87
18
30
55
43
40
37
77
60
34
53
49
52
58
39
66
89
35
27
80

RAMYA KRISHNAN N
NIPA ARUN

SONA DAYAN K
ANASWARA K

BINOJ PANEKKATIL
JYOTHY JAYAN
AJEESH P

ANU PRAKASH
LAKSHMY DIVAKARAN
MINU P

ANJU KRISHNAN
NIMISHA S DAS
RAJU RAGHAVAN E
APARNA S VIDYA
SURESH BABU S
SREE RAJV
SOBINCB

JITHU

ARJUN C

JATHAVEDUS MOHANLAL
SANDEEP K SUKUMARAN

DEEPTHIR S
ANJUAT

VINEETH KRISHNAN
NISHOR T KUMBLOLIL
DIVYAKALA D

ASHOK K

SREERAJ K

BANISHA K P
MANEESH P T
DEEPAKP

BIPIN P

VAISAKH K S

MIDHUN C

ARYA RAJ
SREEJITHR

DINESH M
ARUNDHATHI DEVI K M

67.87
66.76
68.62
65.45
64.92
65.69
64.07
64.85
65.54
64.15
65.06
62.67
63.57
62.55
62.30
61.85
61.85
62.81
62.73
61.69
61.65
62.62
61.55
61.24
61.89
62.77
59.73
60.69
61.62
60.54
61.38
60.23
59.98
59.67
61.54
59.31
61.08
60.08

11
12
10
13
13
12
13
12
11
12
11
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
13
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
11

78.87 23/03/1988
78.76 31/05/1988
78.62 23/04/1988
78.45 25/05/1987
77.92 07/05/1986
77.69 27/03/1988
77.07 29/11/1983
76.85 30/05/1990
76.54 13/09/1987
76.15 08/08/1989
76.06 10/02/1986
75.67 19/02/1989
75.57 02/08/1986
74.55 19/04/1988
74.30 27/04/1989
73.85 17/09/1986
73.85 16/03/1988
73.81 20/12/1987
73.73 05/01/1989
73.69 14/02/1989
73.65 01/05/1987
73.62 28/05/1990
73.55 17/01/1986
73.24 13/07/1987
72.89 31/05/1988
72.77 08/07/1984
72.73 23/02/1988
72.69 16/04/1987
72.62 27/04/1988
72.54 29/03/1986
72.38 21/03/1987
72.23 28/05/1987
71.98 23/05/1988
71.67 10/08/1985
71.54 14/04/1987
71.31 27/04/1987
71.08 25/07/1985
71.08 11/12/1987

SC-Kanakkan
SC-Cheramar
SC-Parava
SC-Valluvan
SC-Mannan
SC-Cheramar
SC-Vannan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Velan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Velan
SC-Kurava
SC-Pulaya
SC-Perumannan
SC-Paravan
SC-Cheramar
SC-Paravan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Vannan
SC-Pathiyan
SC-Thandan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Pulaya
SC-Cheramar
SC-Sambava
SC-Pulaya
SC-Mannan
SC-Kanakkan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Pulaya
SC-Perumannan
SC-Mannan
SC-Velan
SC-Pulaya
SC-Pulaya
SC-Pulayan

SC-Mannan



No. 753/2014/SSVI

ASSISTANT SURGEON (NCA-ST)
HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Rank Sl.No Name Aca.Gra.Int. Wtg Total Commy Remarks
44 44 NANDHINIKUTTYP S 59.92 11 70.92 01/09/1981  SC-Vettuva
45 28 GEETHG 58.59 12 70.59 03/03/1988  SC-Paravan
46 51 ANOOBKUMARPT 60.57 10 70.57 21/11/1986 SC-Cheruman
47 50 ASHA KRISHNAN 58.54 12 70.54 15/05/1984 SC-Velan
48 86 DEEPTHIPV 60.24 10 70.24 31/05/1988  SC-Vettuva
49 79 SREERAG SR 60.18 10 70.18 19/10/1987  SC-Pulaya
50 33 RAJESHKV 57.73 12 69.73 12/10/1984  SC-Vettuvan
51 64 NIDHUN P KRISHNAN 57.70 12 69.70 10/04/1986  SC-Paravan
52 61 ARUN MITHRAV V 57.67 12 69.67 17/12/1984 SC-Velan
53 82 RAHULV 59.53 10 69.53 05/10/1987  SC-Vannan
54 62 SINCYK 58.33 11 69.33 10/06/1986 SC-Kanakkan
55 47 SREEKALACN 58.15 11 69.15 31/05/1988 SC-Sambava
56 78 BILIX VINAYAK P J 55.92 13 68.92 17/08/1985 SC-Sambava
57 17 SAJINLAL V 56.77 12 68.77 03/09/1985 SC-Cheruman
58 59 ANU BHASKAR 56.28 12 68.28 11/06/1986  SC-Pulaya
59 20 ARUNGS 58.18 10 68.18 29/07/1988 SC-Cheramar
60 73 ARUNKP 53.78 13 66.78 07/01/1987 SC-Velan
61 74 SAREESHTA 5454 11 65.54 21/04/1987 SC-Velan
62 21 SRINATHKR 54.74 10 64.74 27/07/1986  SC-Panan
63 84 REJEESHR 53.58 10 63.58 31/05/1985  SC-Paraya
64 25 ARUNES 53.82 9 62.82 30/04/1985 SC-Cheramar
65 24 RENJITHMS 53.77 9 62.77 08/02/1983  SC-Vannan

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram — 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Note: In the absence of ST Candidates SC Candidates will be considered.

P.C BINOY

SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly
attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature,
name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received
within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured
against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission
upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked
List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is

received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which
he/sheis to be advised.

P.C.BINOY,
SECRETARY,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER

SSVI



	428_2013 ASST.SURG RL.pdf (p.1-3)
	NOTE FOR INTERVIEW ONLY LIST.pdf (p.4)

