KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of ASSISTANT SURGEON (NCA-ST) on Rs. 24040-38840 in HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 753/2014/SSVI

Cat. No. 428/2013

Remarks

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **ASSISTANT SURGEON** (NCA-ST) on Rs. 24040-38840 in HEALTH SERVICES DEPARTMENT, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit, for recruitment against NCA vacancies for ST community. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 16/12/2014 and will be valid until candidates are advised and appointed against vacancies that arise due to the paucity of ST candidates, during the currency of Ranked List published on 13/01/2011 for the above post.

	Scheduled Tribe									
Rank	SI. No Name		Aca.Gra.Int. Wt		Wtg Total	DOB	Commy			
1	15	ASWATHI P R	70.17	12	82.17 10	/02/1986	ST-Mala Arayan			
2	6	JOSEMON P GEORGE	66.85	13	79.85 07	/11/1986	ST-Christian Mala araya			
3	5	SRUTHI SUBRAMANIAN K	64.08	11			ST-Mala Arayan			
4	14	JAISON GEORGE	62.46	12	74.46 07/	/07/1983	ST-Christian Mala Araya			
5	11	ANCY ISSAC	63.41	10	73.41 01	/11/1988	ST-Christian Mala Araya			
6	4	SHINU NINAN	59.09	12	71.09 07/	/10/1988				
7	13	SUJITH SUKUMARAN	59.40	10	69.40 01	/11/1985				
8	7	JISNA VIJAY	59.04	10	69.04 13	/02/1986	ST-Kuruman			
9	10	ARUNLAL V T	56.23	12	68.23 12	/01/1984	ST-Uraly			
10	16	ASWATHY KRISHNA	56.98	11	67.98 01/	/01/1985	ST-Mala Arayan			
11	8	ASWATHI K G	56.83	11	67.83 27	/03/1988	ST-Mavilan			
12	2	JINI BABU	55.89	11	66.89 30	/12/1983	ST-kanikkar			
13	12	RANJITH RAJAN P	55.42	11	66.42 05/	/11/1984	ST-Mala Arayan			
14	3	DEEPTHY JOSEPH	54.63	10	64.63 25	/07/1987	ST-Christian Malayaraya			
15	9	MEJO MAHESH	53.61	10	63.61 17	/05/1987	ST-Ulladan			
	Scheduled Caste									
1	76	ARJUN C M	70.86	12	82.86 18	/03/1989	SC-Paravan			
2	83	NEVIN S	69.20	13	82.20 15	/09/1988	SC-Pulaya			
3	67	MALAYILTHARAYIL DEEPTI RAJU		12	80.92 28					
4	38	ANUSHA ASOK	68.69	12	80.69 06	/01/1989	SC-Paravan			
5	65	SANDEEPA V T	65.93	13	78.93 19	/01/1988	SC-Pulaya			

							HEALTH SERV	CES DEPARTIMI
Rank	SI. No	Name		Int. Wtg		DOB	Commy	Remarks
6	56	RAMYA KRISHNAN N	67.87 <i>′</i>			23/03/1988	SC-Kanakkan	
7	26	NIPA ARUN		12		31/05/1988	SC-Cheramar	
8	81	SONA DAYAN K	68.62	10	78.62	23/04/1988	SC-Parava	
9	70	ANASWARA K	65.45 ´	13	78.45	25/05/1987	SC-Valluvan	
10	57	BINOJ PANEKKATIL	64.92	13	77.92	07/05/1986	SC-Mannan	
11	36	JYOTHY JAYAN	65.69 <i>′</i>	12	77.69	27/03/1988	SC-Cheramar	
12	63	AJEESH P	64.07	13	77.07	29/11/1983	SC-Vannan	
13	31	ANU PRAKASH	64.85	12	76.85	30/05/1990	SC-Pulaya	
14	23	LAKSHMY DIVAKARAN	65.54	11	76.54	13/09/1987	SC-Velan	
15	69	MINU P	64.15	12	76.15	08/08/1989	SC-Pulaya	
16	71	ANJU KRISHNAN	65.06	11	76.06	10/02/1986	SC-Velan	
17	32	NIMISHA S DAS	62.67	13	75.67	19/02/1989	SC-Kurava	
18	68	RAJU RAGHAVAN E	63.57	12	75.57	02/08/1986	SC-Pulaya	
19	54	APARNA S VIDYA	62.55	12	74.55	19/04/1988	SC-Perumannan	
20	46	SURESH BABU S	62.30	12	74.30	27/04/1989	SC-Paravan	
21	41	SREE RAJ V	61.85	12	73.85	17/09/1986	SC-Cheramar	
22	45	SOBIN C B	61.85	12	73.85	16/03/1988	SC-Paravan	
23	88	JITH U	62.81	11	73.81	20/12/1987	SC-Kanakkan	
24	87	ARJUN C	62.73	11	73.73	05/01/1989	SC-Kanakkan	
25	18	JATHAVEDUS MOHANLAL	61.69	12	73.69	14/02/1989	SC-Vannan	
26	30	SANDEEP K SUKUMARAN	61.65	12	73.65	01/05/1987	SC-Pathiyan	
27	55	DEEPTHI R S	62.62	11	73.62	28/05/1990	SC-Thandan	
28	43	ANJU A T	61.55	12	73.55	17/01/1986	SC-Pulaya	
29	40	VINEETH KRISHNAN	61.24	12	73.24	13/07/1987	SC-Pulaya	
30	37	NISHOR T KUMBLOLIL	61.89	11	72.89	31/05/1988	SC-Cheramar	
31	77	DIVYAKALA D	62.77	10	72.77	08/07/1984	SC-Sambava	
32	60	ASHOK K	59.73	13	72.73	23/02/1988	SC-Pulaya	
33	34	SREERAJ K	60.69	12	72.69	16/04/1987	SC-Mannan	
34	53	BANISHA K P	61.62	11	72.62	27/04/1988	SC-Kanakkan	
35	49	MANEESH P T	60.54	12	72.54	29/03/1986	SC-Pulaya	
36	52	DEEPA K P	61.38	11	72.38	21/03/1987	SC-Pulaya	
37	58	BIPIN P	60.23	12	72.23	28/05/1987	SC-Perumannan	
38	39	VAISAKH K S	59.98	12	71.98	23/05/1988	SC-Mannan	
39	66	MIDHUN C	59.67	12	71.67	10/08/1985	SC-Velan	
40	89	ARYA RAJ		10	71.54	14/04/1987	SC-Pulaya	
41	35	SREEJITH R		12	71.31	27/04/1987	SC-Pulaya	
41	27	DINESH M		10		25/07/1985	SC-Pulayan	
		ARUNDHATHI DEVI K M	60.08			11/12/1987	SC-Mannan	
43	80	ANONDHATTI DEVIK W			. =			

							TILALITI SERVIC	DES DEI AITTIMEN
Rank	SI. No	Name	Aca.Gra	ı.Int. Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
44	44	NANDHINIKUTTY P S	59.92	11	70.92	01/09/1981	SC-Vettuva	
45	28	GEETH G	58.59	12	70.59	03/03/1988	SC-Paravan	
46	51	ANOOB KUMAR P T	60.57	10	70.57	21/11/1986	SC-Cheruman	
47	50	ASHA KRISHNAN	58.54	12	70.54	15/05/1984	SC-Velan	
48	86	DEEPTHI P V	60.24	10	70.24	31/05/1988	SC-Vettuva	
49	79	SREERAG S R	60.18	10	70.18	19/10/1987	SC-Pulaya	
50	33	RAJESH K V	57.73	12	69.73	12/10/1984	SC-Vettuvan	
51	64	NIDHUN P KRISHNAN	57.70	12	69.70	10/04/1986	SC-Paravan	
52	61	ARUN MITHRA V V	57.67	12	69.67	17/12/1984	SC-Velan	
53	82	RAHUL V	59.53	10	69.53	05/10/1987	SC-Vannan	
54	62	SINCY K	58.33	11	69.33	10/06/1986	SC-Kanakkan	
55	47	SREEKALA C N	58.15	11	69.15	31/05/1988	SC-Sambava	
56	78	BILIX VINAYAK P J	55.92	13	68.92	17/08/1985	SC-Sambava	
57	17	SAJINLAL V	56.77	12	68.77	03/09/1985	SC-Cheruman	
58	59	ANU BHASKAR	56.28	12	68.28	11/06/1986	SC-Pulaya	
59	20	ARUN G S	58.18	10	68.18	29/07/1988	SC-Cheramar	
60	73	ARUN K P	53.78	13	66.78	07/01/1987	SC-Velan	
61	74	SAREESH T A	54.54	11	65.54	21/04/1987	SC-Velan	
62	21	SRINATH K R	54.74	10	64.74	27/07/1986	SC-Panan	
63	84	REJEESH R	53.58	10	63.58	31/05/1985	SC-Paraya	
64	25	ARUN E S	53.82	9	62.82	30/04/1985	SC-Cheramar	
65	24	RENJITH M S	53.77	9	62.77	08/02/1983	SC-Vannan	

Note: In the absence of ST Candidates SC Candidates will be considered.

P.C BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

NOTE

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised.

P.C.BINOY, SECRETARY, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER SS VI